Revir Sternberk
cesta
Soutézni
Stara Dalovska
Kamenna u trianglu
ztraceny krmelec
pod Kukadci k zatacce
Jasanova
Buslanka
Tfimetrova

Zamecka

rozélenéni

422 - 425

423D-E

423C-F

418A-C

420B-C

417 B-E

417 E-F

519D-E

67700

Revir Horni Zleb

cesta

Pradelni

Cervena

Zkracovacka

Malé serpentiny

Za Ostrou horou

Za Tichym

m

220

400

210

240

100

620

500

1200

300

150

60

100

140

110

190

200

310

200

100

100

600

250

450

K

3300

6000

3150

3600

1500

9300

7500

18000

4500

1290

516

860

1204

946

1634

1720

2666

K¢ skup pocet

3000

1500

1500

9000

3750

6750

skup.

3

6

5

pocet

3

1

1

K¢

20700 26720

7500 8016

21150 24590

7500 8360
K¢
6000 9010

18000 28320

12750 18770



Smrciny
Smrciny
Dubska
Ales

Ales

rozélenéni
302A-B
303 -304
305C-D
304 - 309
312A-D
320C-D
323D-E
324D-E
324 F
322A-B

325A-B

500

150

600

100

200

250

300

100

350

100

300

250

400

350

350

150

73700

7500

2250

9000

1500

3000

2150

2580

860

3010

860

2580

2150

3440

3010

3010

1290

11200 141376

2 12000 17590

48750 73690



Zajemci , ktefi zadali o praci pro LCR

skupina zajemci

1

Houserek
Dzurina
Trnka
Sebesta
Tuska
Studeny
Klimes
Stencl
Macek
Gazar
Viacil
Perutkal
KFiz
Janasek
Brada

Malec

m

1000

2000

2000

1300

300

300

1000

1000

9900

140 000 /16=8 800

K

30 000

20 000

20 000



